



































D.NO

6601

6602

6603

6604

6605

6606

6607

6608
6609

TOP

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

KRIVA GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET

TOTAL PCS :- 09

INNER
MAXIMA

SOFT-SILK

KANJIVARAM-SILK

SANTOON

SOFT-SILK

KANJIVARAM-SILK

SOFT-SILK

SANTOON

MAXIMA

AVG. RATE :- 3756

BOTTOM

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

KRIVA GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET
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DUPATTA

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

PREMIUM NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

BUTTER FLY NET

KRIVA GEORGETTE

PREMIUM NET

ONE SET :- 33800 + GST

RATE

3830

3920

3920

3830

3780

3260

3700

3780

3780
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